
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty

1.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:38:55,00 100
2.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:44:21,00 90
3.  Kostencka  Joanna  Start Poznań 1987 00:44:35,00 80
4.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:46:25,00 75
5.  Frank  Marta  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:49:13,00 70
6.  Jahnz  Karolina  Rekin Świebodzice 1984 00:49:35,00 65
7.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:50:18,00 60
8.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Redeco Wrocław 1983 00:55:19,00 55
9.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:01:21,00 50

10.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych 1981 01:04:41,00 45

11.  Silska  Beata  KS WARTA Poznań 1989 DNF DNF

1.  Osses  Arkadiusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:33:27,00 100
2.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:36:01,00 90
3.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:37:04,00 80
4.  Jabłoński  Marcin  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:39:38,00 75
5.  Beszterda  Łukasz  Start Poznań 1993 00:40:34,00 70
6.  Siemianowski  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Kalisz 1991 00:41:50,00 65
7.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:41:51,00 60
8.  Figiel  Piotr  W TRI TEAM Poznań 1974 00:42:11,00 55
9.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:43:51,00 50

10.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:43:56,00 45
11.  Biankowski  Piotr  Complex Sport Rumia 1975 00:44:30,00 40
12.  Smug  Jerzy  Niezrzeszony Konin 1968 00:44:55,00 35

Cichowo
Cichowo 10-07-2016KLASYFIKACJA OPEN KOBIETY

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI



13.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:48:14,00 30
14.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1974 00:49:06,00 25
15.  Załuski  Wiesław  WMT Warszawa 1950 00:49:25,00 20
16.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 00:50:04,00 18
17.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:50:15,00 16
18.  Kurosińki  Wojciech  OAZA Kórnik 1983 00:50:59,00 14
19.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 00:51:09,00 12
20.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 00:55:26,00 10
21.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:55:57,00 9
22.  Ogrodnik  Bogusław  Niezreszony Wrocław 1965 00:56:12,00 8
23.  Naglik  Tomasz  Kościańskie 

Towarzystowo Pływa 1968 00:56:54,00 7
24.  Tromski  Marcin  Wiocha Pływa Śrem 1973 00:59:18,00 6
25.  Lasowy  Marian  Start Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1955 00:59:43,00 5
26.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 01:00:30,00 0
27.  Szymański  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1981 01:05:33,00 0
28.  Nowacki  Szymon  Niezrzeszony Gostyń 1986 DNF DNF
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5.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 00:50:04,00 70
6.  Kurosińki  Wojciech  OAZA Kórnik 1983 00:50:59,00 65
7.  Nowacki  Szymon  Niezrzeszony Gostyń 1986 DNF DNF

1.  Figiel  Piotr  W TRI TEAM Poznań 1974 00:42:11,00 100
2.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:43:56,00 90
3.  Biankowski  Piotr  Complex Sport Rumia 1975 00:44:30,00 80
4.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1974 00:49:06,00 75
5.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:50:15,00 70
6.  Tromski  Marcin  Wiocha Pływa Śrem 1973 00:59:18,00 65
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4.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:55:57,00 75
5.  Ogrodnik  Bogusław  Niezreszony Wrocław 1965 00:56:12,00 70
6.  Naglik  Tomasz  Kościańskie 

Towarzystowo Pływa 1968 00:56:54,00 65

1.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 00:51:09,00 100
2.  Lasowy  Marian  Start Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1955 00:59:43,00 90
3.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 01:00:30,00 80

1.  Załuski  Wiesław  WMT Warszawa 1950 00:49:25,00 100
2.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 00:55:26,00 90
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